Chavez Middle School
Regular Day Bell Schedule

Warning Bell
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
Period 5

1st Lunch
Class

Class
2nd Lunch

Period 6
Period 7

Chavez Middle School
Modified Day Bell Schedule

Warning Bell
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
Period 5

1st Lunch
Class

Class
2nd Lunch

Period 6
Period 7

15T LUNCH - C-Wing, E-Wing, G-Wing

9:40
9:45-10:18
10:22-10:55
10:59-11:32
11:36-12:09

12:09-12:39

12:43-1:21

12:13-12:51
12:51-1:21

1:25-1:58
2:02-2:35

7:35
7:40-8:28
8:32-9:20
9:24-10:12
10:16-11:04

11:04-11:34

11:38-12:26

11:08-11:56
11:56-12:26

12:30-1:18
1:22-2:11

Chavez Middle School
Minimum Day Bell Schedule

Warning Bell
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
Period 5

1st Lunch
Class

Class
2nd Lunch

Period 6
Period 7

2ND LUNCH - B-Wing, D-Wing, F-Wing

7:35

7:40-8:11
8:15-8:46
8:50-9:21
9:25-9:56

9:56-10:26

10:30-11:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:04-11:35
11:39-12:10



