## Chavez Middle School Regular Day Bell Schedule

Warning Bell	7:35
Period 1	7:40-8:28
Period 2	8:32-9:20
Period 3	9:24-10:12
Period 4	10:16-11:04
Period 5	
1st Lunch	11:04-11:34
Class	11:38-12:26
Class	11:08-11:56
2 <sup>nd</sup> Lunch	11:56-12:26
Period 6	12:30-1:18
Period 7	1:22-2:11

## Chavez Middle School Modified Day Bell Schedule

## Chavez Middle School Minimum Day Bell Schedule

Warning Bell	9:40	Warning Bell	7:35
Period 1	9:45-10:18	Period 1	7:40-8:11
Period 2	10:22-10:55	Period 2	8:15-8:46
Period 3	10:59-11:32	Period 3	8:50-9:21
Period 4	11:36-12:09	Period 4	9:25-9:56
Period 5		Period 5	
1st Lunch	12:09-12:39	1st Lunch	9:56-10:26
Class	12:43-1:21	Class	10:30-11:00
Class	12:13-12:51	Class	10:00-10:30
2 <sup>nd</sup> Lunch	12:51-1:21	2 <sup>nd</sup> Lunch	10:30-11:00
Period 6	1:25-1:58	Period 6	11:04-11:35
Period 7	2:02-2:35	Period 7	11:39-12:10

1<sup>ST</sup> LUNCH – C-Wing, E-Wing, G-Wing

2<sup>ND</sup> LUNCH – B-Wing, D-Wing, F-Wing